St. Mark’s 2002-2003 Alumni Board

James E. Bass '77

jbass@teleteam.net

jamesbass@fbgemini.com
John E. Beckwith '80

jbeckwith@btmna.com
Marwin T. Brown '90

mbrown06@aol.com

Marwin.Brown@mba03.bus.utexas.edu
James A. Buckner '93

jakebuckner@msn.com
jake.buckner@carrier.utc.com
Tave R. Campbell '75

insight@mindspring.com
Andrew O. Clancy '84

dclancy@publishingconcepts.com
James H. Clark '85

cclark@cimarronlp.com
Henry M. Cutler '80

tcutler@nationalpet.com
Kevin R. Foster '93

kfoster639@aol.com
Taylor A. Hamra '95

thamra@earthlink.net
John E. Harris '79

harris@airmail.net

JHarris@EmersonPartners.com
Otis B. Jennings '90

otisj@alumni.princeton.edu
otisj@mit.edu
Stephen M. Jones '84

Stephenjones@SJCM.com
Robert A. Keeler '80

robertkeeler@earthlink.net
Seth T. Kelly '84

skelly@trammellcrow.com
Holden H. Lee '84

holdenlee@compuserve.com
Peter F. Lynch '80

plynch@reachouthomecare.com
William T. Macdonald '73
taylor.macdonald@bestsoftware.com
Edward R. McPherson '95
emcphers@wso.williams.edu
edwardmcpherson@mac.com
John M. Meadows '84

ejmeds@worldnet.att.net
john.meadows@attws.com
Austin P. Neuhoff '87

apneuhoff@aol.com
William B. Newsome '86
newsomew@haynesboone.com
Aaron T. Ortega '96

aortega@hess.com
George G. Potts '71

gp@pottsprod.com
Joe A. Pruitt '93

joe.a.pruitt.ii@us.arthurandersen.com
Ryan T. Rogers '95

rhy@yahoo.com

ryan.rogers@mkcorp.com
Elliott Roosevelt '81

roosevelt@rpmmetro.com
John R. Rowlett '82

jrowlett@bd-law.com
Jack M. Safrit '72

jsafrit@axxys.com
Bingiee O. Shiu '80

shiub@springbranchisd.com
Arnold A. Spencer '84

arnold.spencer@usdoj.gov
Robert A. Sussman '85
ras@huntfinancial.com
Kevin R. Teal '83

dr.teal@arlingtonneuro.com
A. Michael Warnecke '87
michael.warnecke@haynesboone.com
Edward L. Wilson '76

twilson@residentialstrategies.com
